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109-12-03 1091203001 B - B B B JE 45 Bb 4K 18,000 15 5,655,654
109-12-03 1091203001 FRRAKE-FE 126,000 £ 5,781,654
109-12-08 1091208001 BHALERINEER 10,181 % 5,791,835
109-12-08 1091208001 BHREEHMERZORIER 17,480 3 5,809,315
109-12-08 1091208001 BHEEZIEIER 480 % 5,809,795
109-12-08 1091208001 B K KRR 1,443 £ 5,811,238
109-12-09 1091209001 =K F WX E 12,000 i 5,823,238
109-12-09 1091209001 RE 1,350 £ 5,824,588
109-12-09 1091209001 (du#) 42 #1527 15 LR SN RR 6,000 1% 5,830,588
109-12-16 1091216003 ELAE-THE 2,700 i3 5,833,288
109-12-16 1091216003 THREE12AEEE 1,342 1§ 5,834,630
109-12-22 1091222002 BE-FEAA - oy 9,000 i3 5,843,630
109-12-23 1091223002 FB#y 3 9/18-12/22/ % & 694,298 iy 6,537,928
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109-12-23 1091223002 FB#h 3 10/17-12/23/8 % & 17,938 15 6,555,866
109-12-23 1091223002 FTHFR HaTHER 16,800 iy 6,572,666
109-12-23 1091223003 GOOGLE#¥h % 11/1-11/30 & &4 & 11 1% 6,572,677
109-12-23 1091223003 GOOGLE#h 3% 10/1-10/31 % % & 11,295 ¥ 6,583,972
109-12-23 1091223003 GOOGLE#h % 10/1-10/31 & 5 & 273 1% 6,584,245
109-12-30 1091230001 BUOBRMBERNEMS TR 300,000 5 6,384,245
109-12-30 1091230003 (Fo4) B3 Bk 352,000 % 7,236,245



109-12-31 1091231014 NZRERBFHFEER 573,069 & 7,809,314
109-12-31 1091231014 YR S RALESS > i 124,088 1 7,933,402
109-12-31 1091231014 YR B RAEESS > i 42,500 i 7,975,902
109-12-31 1091231017 109.11-12H & & 18,795 15 7,994,697
A 3t 2,413,689
23t 7,994,697
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